Thomas&Betts

H125CAPA

T&B Industrial Fitting

Capoff made of aluminum with a size of 1-
1/4 in.

IGeneral
Type:
Application:
T&B UPC:
T&B Status:
Material:

[Dimension Information
Diameter (in.):

Height (in.):

Size (in.):

Dimension A (in.):
Dimension B (in.):
Dimension C (in.):

Rigid and Intermediate Metal Conduit Fittings
Designed for unequalled performance
78621004896

M

Aluminum

2-3/8
1-25/32
1-1/4
23/32
1-21/32
1/4




